
Heat Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 121 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia POLAND

2 130 IRL19970329 KNIGHT Josie IRELAND

3 122 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia POLAND

4 145 ITA 19840822 GUDERZO  Tatiana ITALY

5 111 BEL19960117 VANDENBULCKEJesse BELGIUM

6 105 UKR19950911 DEMYDOVA Olena UKRAINE

7 137 ESP19930922 USABIAGA BALERDIIrene EUSTRAK-EUSKADI

8 104 UKR19940508 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRAINE

9 119 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja POLAND

10 142 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GREAT BRITAIN

11 120 POL19960522 PŁOSAJ Nikol POLAND

12 103 UKR19920131 SOLOVEI Ganna UKRAINE

13 151 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA

14 117 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta POLAND

15 114 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata POLAND

16 115 GER19870121 POHL Stephanie GERMANY

17 118 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND

18 110 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM

19 143 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN

20 146 ITA 19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona ITALY

21 144 ESP19770217 OLABERRIA Leire SPAIN

22 128 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN   Amalie DENMARK

23 116 GER19950220 KNAUER Anna GERMANY

24 141 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 04 - 05.07.2015

START LIST 

OMNIUM V 250 FLYING LAP   

WOMEN 



Place Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 141 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN 14,257
2 116 GER19950220 KNAUER Anna GERMANY 14,459
3 144 ESP19770217 OLABERRIA Leire SPAIN 14,708
4 114 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata POLAND 14,730
5 146 ITA 19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona ITALY 14,812
6 143 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN 14,906
7 142 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GREAT BRITAIN 14,962
8 128 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN   Amalie DENMARK 14,963
9 119 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja POLAND 15,007

10 117 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta POLAND 15,059
11 110 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM 15,132
12 120 POL19960522 PŁOSAJ Nikol POLAND 15,158
13 104 UKR19940508 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRAINE 15,166
14 103 UKR19920131 SOLOVEI Ganna UKRAINE 15,178
15 130 IRL19970329 KNIGHT Josie IRELAND 15,352
16 115 GER19870121 POHL Stephanie GERMANY 15,548
17 118 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND 15,553
18 121 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia POLAND 15,735
19 151 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA 15,784
20 145 ITA 19840822 GUDERZO  Tatiana ITALY 15,986
21 137 ESP19930922 USABIAGA BALERDIIrene EUSTRAK-EUSKADI 16,005
22 122 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia POLAND 16,006
23 105 UKR19950911 DEMYDOVA Olena UKRAINE 16,026
24 111 BEL19960117 VANDENBULCKEJesse BELGIUM 16,262
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